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Mannschaftswertung Gruppe 1 Ringe

1 SV Leuzbach-Bergenhausen 6 : 2 20 : 4 4406

2 SV Im Grunde Marenbach 4 6 : 2 18 : 6 4285

3 KKSV Orfgen 1 4 : 4 10 : 14 4248

4 SV Maulsbach 2 0 : 8 0 : 24 3962

Einzelwertung Wettkampf Nr. Durchschnitt

Platz Name, Vorname Verein 1 2 3 4

 der 3 besten 

Wettkämpfe

1 Carina Weßler SV Leuzbach-Bergenhausen 384 350 368 377 376,33

2 Claudia Roth SV Leuzbach-Bergenhausen 366 375 369 359 370,00

3 Ina Derkmann SV Im Grunde Marenbach 4 372 362 371 360 368,33

4 Mathias Theis SV Leuzbach-Bergenhausen 354 372 369 359 366,67

5 Dominique Deneu KKSV Orfgen 1 364 0 369 363 365,33

6 Paulina Weber SV Im Grunde Marenbach 4 356 360 362 357 359,67

7 Torben Berger KKSV Orfgen 1 346 326 357 363 355,33

8 Maren Heinz KKSV Orfgen 1 347 358 346 336 350,33

9 Hannah Deisting KKSV Orfgen 1 343 341 340 360 348,00

9 Nadine Fuchs SV Im Grunde Marenbach 4 346 349 341 349 348,00

11 Horst Strickhausen KKSV Orfgen 1 348 332 337 350 345,00

12 Doris Lichtenthäler SV Maulsbach 2 341 327 349 341 343,67

13 Melanie Koschinski SV Leuzbach-Bergenhausen 328 324 349 339 338,67

14 Melissa Heiden SV Im Grunde Marenbach 4 0 330 332 342 334,67

15 Alexandra George SV Maulsbach 2 314 334 334 0 327,33

16 Heidi Kählitz SV Maulsbach 2 312 327 326 322 325,00

17 Marita Peter SV Maulsbach 2 330 311 313 308 318,00

18 Uwe Ackermann KKSV Orfgen 1 304 324 308 319 317,00

 Merle Hasselbach SV Leuzbach-Bergenhausen 329 0 0 333 220,67

 Laura Seifen SV Maulsbach 2 311 336 0 0 215,67

Franziska Fassel SV Leuzbach-Bergenhausen 0 0 372 0 124,00

Uwe Griffel SV Leuzbach-Bergenhausen 0 0 0 0 0,00

Angelina Fuchs SV Im Grunde Marenbach 4 0 0 0 0 0,00

Sophie Adorf SV Im Grunde Marenbach 4 0 0 0 0 0,00

July Liebegott SV Im Grunde Marenbach 4 0 0 0 0 0,00
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Wettkämpfe
W1 SV Leuzbach-Bergenhausen - 2 : 0 6 : 0

W2 KKSV Orfgen 1 - 2 : 0 6 : 0

W3 SV Maulsbach 2 - 0 : 2 0 : 6

W4 SV Im Grunde Marenbach 4 - 2 : 0 6 : 0

W5 SV Maulsbach 2 - 0 : 2 0 : 6

W6 KKSV Orfgen 1 - 0 : 2 0 : 6

W7 SV Im Grunde Marenbach 4 - 2 : 0 6 : 0

W8 SV Leuzbach-Bergenhausen - 0 : 2 2 : 4

Durchschnitt

kompletter Name W1 W3 W6 W8

 der 3 besten 

Wettkämpfe

1 Mathias Theis 354 372 369 359 366,67 W1 2 : 0 6 : 0

2 Merle Hasselbach 329 0 0 333 220,67 W3 2 : 0 6 : 0

3 Claudia Roth 366 375 369 359 370,00 W6 2 : 0 6 : 0

4 Melanie Koschinski 328 324 349 339 338,67 W8 0 : 2 2 : 4

5 Carina Weßler 384 350 368 377 376,33 : :

6 Franziska Fassel 0 0 372 0 124,00 : :

7 Uwe Griffel 0 0 0 0 0,00 Gesamt 6 : 2 20 : 4

Mannschaftsergebniss Ringe  -   1. Schütze 384 375 372 377

2. Schütze 366 372 369 359

3. Schütze 354 350 369 359 Summe Ringe

1104 1097 1110 1095 4406

Durchschnitt

konmpletter Name W2 W4 W6 W8

 der 3 besten 

Wettkämpfe

1 Uwe Ackermann 304 324 308 319 317,00 W2 2 : 0 6 : 0

2 Horst Strickhausen 348 332 337 350 345,00 W4 0 : 2 0 : 6

3 Dominique Deneu 364 0 369 363 365,33 W6 0 : 2 0 : 6

4 Maren Heinz 347 358 346 336 350,33 W8 2 : 0 4 : 2

5 Hannah Deisting 343 341 340 360 348,00 : :

6 Torben Berger 346 326 357 363 355,33 : :

7 Gesamt 4 : 4 10 : 14

Mannschaftsergebniss Ringe  -   1. Schütze 364 358 369 363

2. Schütze 348 341 357 363

3. Schütze 347 332 346 360 Summe Ringe

1059 1031 1072 1086 4248

Mannschafts-

punkte Einzelpunkte

Punktewertung

Mannschafts-

punkte Einzelpunkte

KKSV Orfgen 1 Wettkampf Nr. Punktewertung

KKSV Orfgen 1

SV Im Grunde Marenbach 4

SV Leuzbach-Bergenhausen

SV Maulsbach 2

KKSV Orfgen 1

SV Leuzbach-Bergenhausen Wettkampf Nr.
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SV Im Grunde Marenbach 4

SV Maulsbach 2

SV Leuzbach-Bergenhausen
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Wettkämpfe
W1 SV Leuzbach-Bergenhausen - 2 : 0 6 : 0

W2 KKSV Orfgen 1 - 2 : 0 6 : 0

W3 SV Maulsbach 2 - 0 : 2 0 : 6

W4 SV Im Grunde Marenbach 4 - 2 : 0 6 : 0

W5 SV Maulsbach 2 - 0 : 2 0 : 6

W6 KKSV Orfgen 1 - 0 : 2 0 : 6

W7 SV Im Grunde Marenbach 4 - 2 : 0 6 : 0

W8 SV Leuzbach-Bergenhausen - 0 : 2 2 : 4

KKSV Orfgen 1

SV Im Grunde Marenbach 4

SV Leuzbach-Bergenhausen

SV Maulsbach 2

KKSV Orfgen 1

Schützenkreis 131 Altenkirchen (Ww.) e.V.-- LWK 2019/20 – Luftgewehr 1.10 Kreisliga A
Mannschafts-

punkte Einzelpunkte

SV Im Grunde Marenbach 4

SV Maulsbach 2

SV Leuzbach-Bergenhausen

Durchschnitt

kompletter Name W1 W4 W5 W7

 der 3 besten 

Wettkämpfe

1 Nadine Fuchs 346 349 341 349 348,00 W1 0 : 2 0 : 6

2 Melissa Heiden 0 330 332 342 334,67 W4 2 : 0 6 : 0

3 Paulina Weber 356 360 362 357 359,67 W5 2 : 0 6 : 0

4 Ina Derkmann 372 362 371 360 368,33 W7 2 : 0 6 : 0

5 Angelina Fuchs 0 0 0 0 0,00 : :

6 Sophie Adorf 0 0 0 0 0,00 : :

7 July Liebegott 0 0 0 0 0,00 Gesamt 6 : 2 18 : 6

Mannschaftsergebniss Ringe  -   1. Schütze 372 362 371 360

2. Schütze 356 360 362 357

3. Schütze 346 349 341 349 Summe Ringe

1074 1071 1074 1066 4285

Durchschnitt

kompletter Name W2 W3 W5 W7

 der 3 besten 

Wettkämpfe

1 Marita Peter 330 311 313 308 318,00 W2 0 : 2 0 : 6

2 Heidi Kählitz 312 327 326 322 325,00 W3 0 : 2 0 : 6

3 Doris Lichtenthäler 341 327 349 341 343,67 W5 0 : 2 0 : 6

4 Alexandra George 314 334 334 0 327,33 W7 0 : 2 0 : 6

5 Laura Seifen 311 336 0 0 215,67 : :

6 : :

7 Gesamt 0 : 8 0 : 24

Mannschaftsergebniss Ringe  -   1. Schütze 341 336 349 341

2. Schütze 330 334 334 322

3. Schütze 314 327 326 308 Summe Ringe

985 997 1009 971 3962

SV Maulsbach 2 Wettkampf Nr. Punktewertung
Mannschafts-

punkte Einzelpunkte

SV Im Grunde Marenbach 4 Wettkampf Nr. Punktewertung
Mannschafts-

punkte Einzelpunkte
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